Hagastrom

Valdistrikt 2018 (forslag)

Norrlandet

VDKOD
21800705
21800706
21800707
21800301
21800503
21800904
21800902
21800907
21800906
21800901
21800903
21800203
21800206
21800202
21800204
21800608
21800704
21800213
21800114
21800609
21800401
21800402
21800214
21800208
21800501
21800113
21800105
21800110
21800302
21800112
21800702
21800108
21800109
21800801
21800802
21800806
21800805
21800804
21800107
21800201
21800701
21800703
21800604
21800605
21800607
21800602
21800111
21800102
21800101
21800103
21800502
21800106

VDNAMN
Andersberg C
Andersberg N
Andersberg S-Saljsjon-Hastbo
Bergby-Axmar
Bjorke-Trodje
Bomhus C
Bomhus N
Bomhus SO
Bomhus SV
Bomhus V
Bomhus O
Brynas C
Brynas S
Brynas V
Brynas O
Forsbacka
Fridhem
Furuvik_Ytterharnas
Gavle Strand
Hagastrom C
Hedesunda N
Hedesunda S
Hemlingby
Hemsta
Hille
Nordost
Norr
Norrlandet-Utvalnas
Norrsundet-Hamrangefjarden
Norrtull-Lexe
Olsbacka
Stigslund
Strémsbro
Satra C
Satra NO
Satra NV
Satra V
Séatra O
Soder V
Soéder O
Sodertull
Sorby
Valbo C
Valbo N
Valbo V
Valbo O-Hagastrém N
Vallbacken
Villastaden
Vaster N
Vaster S
Abyggeby
Oster-Alderholmen

ANTAL_ROSTBERATTIGADE
1737
1367
1545
1469
1645
1244
1448
1379
1525
1673
1592
1865
1857
1556
1763
1589
1197

981
1098
1645
1092
1126
1373
1532
1777
1583
1254
1473
1455
1857
1230
1848
1772
1356
1690
1704
1692
1765
1745
1866
1536
1770
1654
1633
1757
1875
1868
1719
1794
1261
1524
1177




